CRAZYPRICING ONLINE SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Shop No. 325, Plot No.3, Aggarwal Plaza, DDA Community Center, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085

Email: crazypricingdel@gmail.com, Website: www.crazypricingonline.com, Tel.: 011-65999967

CIN: L74999DL1984PLC018747

January 27, 2017

To The Delhi Stock Exchange Limited 3/1, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi-110002

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited 4th Floor, Vibgyor Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East Mumbai-400098

Sub.: Newspaper advertisement of notice of board meeting scheduled to be held on Friday, 10th day of February, 2017 at 01:00 P.M.

With reference to the Regulation 47 and other applicable regulations, if any, of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith the copy of newspaper advertisement published in English language national daily newspaper circulating in the whole or substantially whole of India i.e. "FINANCIAL EXPRESS" and Hindi newspaper i.e. "JANSATTA" on January 26, 2017.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours truly

For Crazypricing Online Services Limited

NEW DELRI

Kiran Mittal (Director)

DIN: 00749457

तिरंगे को अपमानित करने

CRAZYPRICING ONLINE SERVICESLIMITED

Regd off: Shop No. 325, Plot No. 3, aggarwal Plaza, DDA Community Center Sector-14, Rohini, New Dellhi-110085 Email id: crazypricingdel@gmail.com, Website: www.crazypricingonline.com Ph No: 011-65999967, CIN: L74999DL1984PLC018747

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, meeting of the Board of Directors of M/s Crazypricing Online services Limited, is scheduled to be held on Friday, February 10, 2017 at 01:00 P.M. at the registered office of the Company situated at Shop No. 325, Plot No. 3, Aggarwal Plaza, DDA Community Center, Sector- 14, Rohini, New Delhi- 110085, to Consider and approve the following:

- 1. Unaudited Financial Results of the Comp for the Quarter ended December 31, 2016.
- Appointment of Mr. Alok Nath Singh as a Company Secretary and Compliance officer of the Company.
- Appointment of Ms. Rekha Garg as Chief Executive Officer (CEO) and Chief Financial Officer (CFO) of the Company.
- 4. Any other matter, with the permission of the

chair.

Pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)
Regulations, 2015, the Trading window shall
remain closed from Thursday, January 26, 2017
To February 12, 2017 (both days Inclusive) for the
Promoters, Directors, Designated Employees of
the Company and all persons covered under the
Regulation, and it shall Re-open for trading on
Monday, February 13, 2017.

For Further details visit the website of the Company http://www.crazypricingonline.com and website of the stock Exchange(s) where the securities of the company are listed i.e. Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited at http://www.msei.in.

For and behalf of the Board Crazypricing Online Services Limited

ce: New Delhi 25.01.2017

Kiran Mittal (Director) DIN: 00749457



आगे के ब्याज, लागतों एवं अन्य खर्चों इत्यादि के साथ।	लाख	
= 12,52,616.83		
दिनांक		
05.05.2016	14.80	3.70 लाख
को उसके पश्चात	लाख	
लागतों एवं अन्य		Transfer and
खर्चों इत्यादि के	1.4.	
साथ।		

मार्केट, विनायक हॉस्पिटल के पास, सेक्टर-27, नोएडा-जिज्ञपुरी, क्लॉक टॉवर के सामने, जी.टी. रोड, खतौली,

रेलवे परिसर एवं रेलगाड़ि भोजा मार्केट, विनायक हॉस्पिटल के पास, सेक्टर-27, गंदगी न फैलाये। स्वच्छता अक बैंक, मणेशपुरी, क्लॉक टॉवर के सामने, जी.टी. रोड,

> ... संपत्ति के आरक्षित मूल्य की 25% घरोहर राशि ट्य सफल मही होती है तो वह बापस लौटाने योग्य होगा। के अलावा) के बैंकर चैक /डिमाण्ड ड्राफ्ट प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

ह उससे पूर्व अथवा पक्षों के बीच हुई सहमित से बढ़ी हुई समयाविध

रत्ति का पुनः बेचान कर दिया जाएगा तथा चूककर्ता क्रेता के संपत्ति

ब द्वारा लागु किये जाते हैं वहन करेगा। न्ति के संदर्भ में कोई भी बकाया हेतु उत्तरदायी नही होगा। इ पूर्ण अधिकार होगा।

क दौरान संपर्क संख्या 8130991513 / 0120-2555333 / (प्राधिकृत अधिकारी)

शिवालिक मर्केनटाईल को-ऑपरेटिव बैंक लिमिटेड

NEW DELHI

online

4था तल, जीवन तारो भवन, तसद मार्ग, नई दिल्ली- 110001 मुली अधिकरण (प्रोक्तवा नियमावली), 1993 के नियम 12 एवं 13 के साथ पठित बैंक तथा संस्थानों के कारण बकाया ऋषों की बसुली अधिनियम, 1993 के नियम 19 (4) के अंतर्गत स्चना

ओ.ए. नं. 395/ 2015)

पंजाब एंड सिंध बैंक बनाम मैं. गुरू नानक एंटग्प्राईजेज एवं अन्य

प्रतिवादी (गण)

सेवा में: 3 क) श्रीमती शाम अग्रवाल, पत्नी स्व. ओम प्रकाश अग्रवाल, निवासी द्वारा श्री अनिल कुमार अग्रवाल, 4, स्किपरहिल क्रेसेंट स्कारवॉरो, ऑन्टेरियो, MIX IWR कैनाडा

MARUTI \$ SUZUKI Way of Life!

000; Fax: +91-11-46150275/76

₹ in million

Dated: 25.01.2016

M/S WHIRLPOOL OF INDIA LIMITED 4-A MIDC, Ranjangaon ,Tal. Shirur Dist. Pune-419204 CIN: L29191PN1960PLC020063 TICE OF LOST OF SHARES CERTIFICATE

and the following share certificates issued by the Company are reported the registered shareholders thereof have applied to the Company for the share certificates

	Name	Folio	Sh	Cert. No.	Dist No
	Satya Prakash Sharma	002955S	28	693737	819516-819543
j k	Sachin Daga / Rachna Daga	0055097	50	697277	1306727-1306776
3.	Usha Gunasekaran	0123509	150	705816	1801758-1801907
4.	Usha Gunasekaran	0123513	175	705818	1801958-1802175
5.	Sundararajan N S	0120417	25	704967	1759927-1759951

The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above share certificates. Any person who have any claim(s) in respect of the said shares certificates should lodge such claim with the Company at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of the publication or this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the Company will proceed to issue Duplicate shares certificates.

For Whirlpool of India Limited

Mr. Anil Berera Executive Director & CFO THE FINANCIAL EXPRESS

www.financialexpress.com

THURSDAY | JANUARY 26 | 2917

BUSINESS

LENDERS / **INVESTORS**

required by Financial Co. to fund its Clients against B-Group Listed Shares. Contact: 9920401306

naz@jemfiscal.com www.jemfiscal.com

O ORNAMENTS inafter referred to as to

6, having its Registered , Senapati Bapat Maro ale of the pledged gold ir there is basis" and "no se gold ornaments had Account of the below NIT No. 1 ments are to be sold for

455 in resioned herein below:-The Auction Date, Contact Closing of Person & Address

tioned ten Descrip

Last Da (Offline Last De

Date of for Sub Bid & F Date & (i.e. Te

Part-II curement All of

Part-II

45845/HRY. 7th to 10th February, 2017

> Mr. Jaspreet Singh -Telephone No. 011 66136316

Deen Bandhu Chhotu Ram Thermal Power Project, Yamuna Nagar A Unit of Haryana Power Generation Corporation Ltd. (Regd. Office: C-7,, Urja Bhawan, Sector-6, Panchkula) Corporate Identity Number: U45207HR1997SGC033517 Website: www.hpgcl.org.in, E-mail: xenproc1@yahoo.com, Telefax No.: 01732-238504, 238510 Brief Scope of Work/Supply Last Date of Submission of Bids NIT No. 12692 Supply, Erection, Testing and Commissioning 09.02.2017 Upto 13.00 Hrs. of 01 No's Battery Bank (408V, 850AH VRLA Type) and Buy Back of Existing Battery Banks. NIT No. 01/DCRTPP/C&FII/ 05 MBPS Lease Line: 1 Pure Bandwidth

NOTE: The details of above NIT, qualifying requirements and tender documents can be seen and downloaded from Haryana Govt, e-Portal: https://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in and HPGCL website: www.hpgcl.org.in The Bids will be accepted only Online on the Portal: https://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in.

45835/HRY.

403 Tender ID No. 32198

NIT

Chief Engineer.

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR AUCTION CUM SALE OF GOLD ORNAMENTS Mr. Kashif Lohani

03.02.2017 Upto 13.00 Hrs.

Notice is hereby given to the general public that DCB BANK LTD (hereinafter referred to as the "Bank"), a Company incorporated under the Companies Act, 10 Telephone No 07388448800 Floor, Tower A, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013, to notify the public auction cum sale of the pledged gold ornaments on "as is where is ba as per the brief particulars given hereunder. All these gold ornaments had been offered and pledged with the Bank in respect to the Loan Account of the below m be sold for recovery of the outstanding dues against the Loan Accounts as mentioned herein below:

DCB Bank Ltd., Shallmar Tower OF

CRAZYPRICING ONLINE SERVICESLIMITED

Regd off: Shop No. 325, Plot No. 3 Aggarwal Plaza, DDA Community Center, Sector-14, Rohini, New Dellhi-110085 Email id: crazypricingdel@gmail.com, Website: www.crazypricingonline.com Ph No: 011-65999967. CIN: L74999DL1984PLC018747

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, meeting of the Board of Directors of Mis Crazypricing Online services Limited, is scheduled to be held on Friday, February 10, 2017 at 01:00 P.M. at the registered office of the Company situated at Shop No. 325, Plot No. 3, Aggarwal Plaza, DDA Community Center, Sector- 14, Rohini, New Delhi- 110085, to Consider and approve the following:

- Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended December 31, 2016.
- Appointment of Mr. Alok Nath Singh as a Company Secretary and Compliance officer of the Company.
- Appointment of Ms. Rekha Garg as Chief Executive Officer (CEO) and Chief Financial Officer (CFO) of the Company
- 4. Any other matter, with the permission of the

Pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, the Trading window shall emain closed from Thursday, January 26, 2017 o February 12, 2017 (both days Inclusive) for the Promoters, Directors, Designated Employees of the Company and all persons covered under the Regulation and it shall Re-open for trading on Monday, February 13, 2017

For Further details visit the website of the Company http://www.crazypricingonline.com and website of the stock Exchange(s) where the securities of the company are listed i.e. Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited at http://www.msei.in.

For and behalf of the Board Crazypricing Online Services Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 25.01.2017

Kiran Mittal (Director) DIN: 00749457